
 

Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Commerce(BCOM) - Aided General Merit 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 36012 JINSON BENNY 1 977

2 36056 JOSEPH PAREEKAL JOHN 2 964

3 38925 JOSEKUTTY ROJO 3 963

4 39295 REEM NILOUFER 4 962

5 37226 AMRUTHA B KURUP 5 962

6 36284 NEVIN BOBY 6 960

7 37525 MARIA JOSEPH 7 959

8 38289 GRACE TREESA THOMAS 8 959

9 39595 ALPHY MARIA KURIAN 9 958

10 38244 VISHNU S RAJ 10 958

11 37679 NAFIA FATHIMA V R 11 957

12 37617 ALEENA SAJI 12 957

13 36022 SANDRA SUNNY 13 956

14 39172 BLESSON P 14 953

15 39373 ATHULIA MARIA JIJU 15 950

16 37918 SOFIN SAM GLARISON 16 950

17 38128 MALAVIKA R NAMBOOTHIRI 17 947

18 39472 LENA ANN ABRAHAM 18 947

19 36777 NITHA G SARO 19 946

20 38995 MELVIN GEORGE 20 946

21 37090 HRUTHIK DEVASIA 21 946

22 39101 MUHAMMED SADIK 22 946

23 36492 ALAN SAJI 23 945

24 38945 DONA BASIL 24 945

25 36337 JOSH PAUL 25 945

26 39019 EMIL EMMANUEL JIJO 26 945

27 39358 CHRISTY REJI 27 945

28 SPORTS QUOTA

29 SPORTS QUOTA

30 CULTURAL QUOTA

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 37078 KARTHIKA RAJESH 28 944

2 38604 SHREYA RAJAN 29 944

3 36001 DON JOSE BOBY 30 944

4 37390 NICHOLE S NAMBADAN 31 944

5 38433 JOSEPH GEORGE 32 944

6 37859 SHWETHA NAIR 33 943
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7 38222 YOOSUF ASHARAF 34 942

8 35917 VISMAYA S RAJEEV 35 942

9 38451 AARON SIJU 36 940

10 38830 KRISHNA RAJ V J 37 940

11 36603 GREEGAR JOBY GEORGE 38 939

12 37762 ABHISHEK MARTIN 39 939

13 37413 GAYATHRI DILEEP 40 938

14 35919 JUNI MARIA BIJU 41 938

15 39599 ABHIJITH A 42 938

16 35820 NANDANA BINIL 43 938

17 36494 ROSHMI SHIJAN 44 938

18 40041 ANU ANSALAM 45 938

19 38448 MOHAMMED SUFYAAN 46 938

20 35816 AZRA FATHIMA 47 938

21 36332 SAM ABRAHAM BYJU 48 937

22 39193 SREVYANANDHA SANTHOSH 49 937

23 37253 SANJEED SALI 50 936

24 38497 FARHAN P SHAIK 51 936

25 37298 ANUSHA M S 52 934

26 36141 ELIZABETH JOSE KAPPIL 53 934

27 38257 BHARATH TS 54 934

28 36297 ANAGHA BINU 55 934

29 36200 AROMAL REJI 56 933

30 37503 PRADEESH P PRADEEP 57 932

31 37791 NOEL GEO THOMAS 58 932

32 37509 DON LIJO 59 932

33 36962 NORAH MATHEW 60 932

34 36278 T KRISHNA RAJ 61 932

35 38234 ASNA SUMAN 62 932

36 39142 SAVIO SAJI GEORGE 63 931

37 37116 LAKSHMI JAYAN 64 931

38 38574 MERLYN JOSEPH 65 931

39 38126 ANNALISA JAMES 66 931

40 39305 MUHAMMED M.S 67 931

41 38970 ALEENA BINOY 68 931

42 36657 TANIA ROSE LINTO 69 930

43 39548 DEVIKRISHNA T S 70 930

44 38596 SIYA MARIA THOMAS 71 930

45 37892 ARTHANA TELES 72 930
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46 35872 LIYA THERESA JOSEPH 73 930

47 37810 MUHAMMED NEBIL 74 930

48 35814 RISWIN MATHEW WILSON 75 930

49 38616 SIVAPRIYA K A 76 930

50 39166 ADARSH D PILLAI 77 929

51 36825 BHAGYALAKSHMI A P 78 928

52 39256 SARA MARIA VARUGHESE 79 927

53 38246 DAVIS SABU 80 927

54 39410 AMILIN MARIA SIBY 81 927

55 36139 KRISHNENDU REGHU 82 926

56 37824 ABEL SANTHOSH 83 926

57 38956 PARVATHY M 84 925

58 36341 CAVAN UMESH 85 924

59 35993 MANUEL JOSE TONY 86 924

60 35853 HANNAH ANN JAMES 87 924

61 39712 YETHUN KRISHNA M 88 924

62 36113 SNEHA MARIA SAJI 89 923

63 36605 TESSA SIBY 90 923

64 38974 ANN MARY J 91 923

65 37511 DENNIS ROGY 92 922

66 37564 DANIYA MATHEW 93 922

67 38626 CHESNA ANNA ALEX 94 922

68 37993 PARVATHY UNNI 95 921

69 39991 HANNAH GRACE SAM 96 921

70 38543 AFNA FATHIMA 97 920

71 38990 ASWINI S KUMAR 98 920

72 37842 ANN MARY TITO 99 920

73 39281 JANANI SREE R 100 920

74 39205 MARIYA THOMAS 101 920

75 36036 B HRETHUNANDHA 102 920

76 39423 ARJUN SUBHASH 103 919

77 38465 AASHMI AJAY 104 918

78 37808 ABHINAND J 105 918

79 36034 ANGYA ANTESH 106 918

80 37626 SIVAPRIYA SHAJI 107 917

81 38370 DEON KURIAN JINCE 108 917

82 38506 MILAN REJI GEORGE 109 916

83 37702 BEEMA PN 110 916

84 36288 GEORGE BYJU 111 916
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85 36195 TONY M JOSE 112 915

86 37553 MEGHA MANI 113 914

87 40039 FEBIN BAIJU 114 914

88 36362 DEVIKA RAJ 115 913

89 38978 SHERIN THOMAS 116 913

90 37551 ROHITH VINCENT 117 913

91 37133 THOMAS MATHEW 118 913

92 36486 ALFRED SABU EAPEN 119 912

93 36132 ANNE SANO 120 912

94 38802 ROHITH S 121 912

95 36530 GOKUL BINU 122 912

96 39098 NIMA CHACKO 123 912

97 37680 TINCE VAZHAKUNNATHU AJU 124 910

98 36803 SREYA SAJITH 125 910

99 39723 RISHIK BAL 126 910

100 36107 A NIRANJAN 127 910

101 38481 ALWIN ROY 128 910

102 36280 NOEL JOMON 129 910

103 39571 KARTHIKA RAVEENDRAN 130 909

104 36463 JEEVAN JAYACHANDRAN 131 909

105 40112 ABHIRAMI VM 132 909

106 37112 PARTHIV RAJESH 133 908

107 37853 KEERTHANA 134 908

108 38979 PURAYIDATHIL GOKULBIJU 135 908

109 37405 SREEHARI V S 136 908

110 37920 NEEA SAIJO 137 908

111 37412 ALVIN GIGI 138 907

112 38845 ALAN ANTONY MARTIN 139 906

113 35970 KRUPA SARA SIBICHAN 140 906

114 39204 AKSHAYA S R 141 906

115 37718 ALBY SOJAN 142 906

116 37502 JESNA ANN MATHEW 143 906

117 38813 ANANDHU VIJAYAN 144 906

118 37812 SABARINATH 145 906

119 38608 ABEY TOMY 146 906

120 37230 AROMAL MANOJ 147 905

121 39156 MARIA SHAJI 148 905

122 37225 RICHA MARIA SUNNY 149 905

123 37195 GAUTHAM MJ 150 905
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124 36065 SCARIA VINCENT 151 904

125 39570 ANN MARIYA BINOY 152 904

126 36191 ABHISHEK 153 904

127 37941 CHRISTEENA BOSCO 154 904

128 35934 JOHAN SAM JACOB 155 904

129 38359 ASHALI MARY BIJU 156 904

130 38716 ARJUN K SHA 157 904

131 38502 SIVAPRIYA MANOJ 158 904

132 38554 ALSHAYA NAZAR 159 904

133 38996 MINNU PIOUS 160 903

134 37966 ANAKHA SOJAN 161 903

135 38100 THARA.T 162 902

136 38438 ANDRIYA THOMAS 163 902

137 39736 JOEL SAM JOFRED 164 902

138 36325 THOMAS TOJO 165 902

139 37307 AMEERA SHAJAHAN H 166 902

140 36464 JOSEPH ALEN SAJEEV 167 901

141 36138 ROSE MARY SHIBU 168 901

142 38931 SREEPARVATHY K 169 901

143 37708 JUAAN JOJY 170 900

144 38569 DONA ANTONY 171 900

145 38630 KARTHIKA G PILLAI 172 900

146 36334 AMNA SIBU 173 900

147 39091 ANEETA N A 174 900

148 39933 SREEKUTTI RAJAN 175 900

149 37954 EVON TOM JACOB 176 899

150 39153 TOBIN ANTONY 177 899

151 37686 NOEL GEORGE V 178 898

152 36591 KARTHIK. P 179 898

153 37176 SABARI. B 180 898

154 36295 RON SUBIN 181 898

155 38490 BALANUNNI B 182 898

156 39323 ABIN ANTO 183 898

157 37394 SURYA SAJU 184 897

158 36105 ABHIRAMI S 185 897

159 39154 AMAL RAJESH 186 897

160 36386 ANNETTE MARIA JOSEPH 187 896

161 35865 JUAN SEBASTIAN 188 896

162 39431 JISHNU GOPAN K 189 895
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163 39298 ROISE K REGI 190 895

164 37327 ASHIK JOSEPH 191 895

165 35941 ADITH R NAIR 192 894

166 37813 SHAKTHIPRIYA S 193 894

167 39386 SREERASHMI N 194 894

168 37208 GOWRI SANKAR RAJ 195 894

169 38064 VIJITHA VIJAYAKUMAR 196 894

170 37549 THOMAS K JOSEPH 197 893

171 38184 ANNMARIYA SHAJI 198 893

172 36893 ABIMEL ANTO JOSEPH 199 892

173 38750 GAYENA GOPAKUMAR 200 892

174 36241 DEVANAND PRAKASH 201 892

175 36345 ESTHER N JOHNSON 202 892

176 36061 GEORGE ALOYSIUS NELLARIKAYIL 203 892

177 35935 JENI MATHEW 204 892

178 39311 EATHEN ELSA GEORGE 205 892

179 38474 AANS MARY ANTONY 206 892

180 36031 NILE IAN EASOW 207 892

181 38332 DEVAPRIYA S 208 890

182 36560 SANTRA SUNNY VADAKEPARAMPIL 209 890

183 38966 SONNET SHERIN CHACKO 210 890

184 36004 ANSON JOSE 211 890

185 36620 EMILY RIJU 212 890

186 36546 JITHU ANNA ABRAHAM 213 890

187 39229 ANNMARIYA MATHEW 214 890

188 37251 ALBERT SHIJU 215 890

189 40088 SREELAKSHMI SAJAYAN 216 889

190 36217 RINOLD BASIL 217 889

191 39165 GOWRISANKAR S 218 889

192 39050 JESNA JAISON 219 889

193 38124 SREELAYA M S 220 889

194 36634 DIYA JOSHY 221 888

195 38968 ANU PRIYA RAJESH 222 888

196 38199 JEROME WILFY 223 888

197 38928 BLESSAN FRANCIS 224 888

198 36276 MARIYA SUSAN SUNIL 225 888

199 38269 ELSA MARIA CHERIAN 226 887

200 37566 ISABELLA GEORGE 227 886

201 35902 SNEHA PRAKASH 228 886
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202 39453 AKHILA BIJU 229 886

203 39044 ALFRED THOMAS. MATHEW 230 886

204 38946 JEFFRY CHACKO JUSTIN 231 886

205 40095 ROSEMARY SAJI 232 886

206 39081 MEENAKSHI HARIDAS 233 885

207 38005 ARYA P S 234 885

208 38580 PHILIPS SIBI 235 884

209 38548 JARALD JAISON 236 884

210 37279 ALEENA JIJO 237 883

211 37366 CHRISTY K SHAJI 238 883

212 40083 KRIPA ELSA ABRAHAM 239 883

213 37142 THEAJAS ANEESH 240 883

214 38884 HELEN MARIAM SOLLY 241 882

215 36972 ARDRA ANIL 242 882

216 39457 ARSHA FATHIMA 243 881

217 36416 AADARSH SURENDRAN 244 881

218 37839 JOSEPH JACOB KAVANAL 245 881

219 39237 ASHISH BAIJU 246 881

220 37767 AGNUS SANISH 247 881

221 39730 VIGHNESH B K 248 880

222 38090 VISHAL K 249 880

223 37517 AJITH JOSHY 250 880

224 36184 NAYANA RACHEL MATHEW 251 878

225 36326 IRENE ANN SHIJU 252 878

226 38939 ABEL SAJI VARGHESE 253 877

227 36309 AJO JOSE 254 876

228 36500 PRANAV PALLIPURATH 255 876

229 39158 R JENEETA MARY 256 876

230 36118 DIYA REBECA JOHN 257 876

231 39436 PREETHI CYRIAC 258 875

232 40079 ADITHYAN P KRISHNAKUMAR 259 874

233 36373 DANNIE YOHAN SAJI 260 874

234 38513 FAREED KHAN V A 261 874

235 38657 ABHAY SHIBU JOSEPH 262 874

236 36751 SIYAN 263 874

237 39258 THEERTHA REGHUKUMAR 264 873

238 37961 JOEL JIMMY AUGUSTINE 265 873

239 35857 LAYAMOL K K LENIN 266 872

240 39526 ALONA JOSE 267 871
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241 37956 ABIN MATHEW 268 871

242 37716 DEVIKA RAJ S 269 870

243 39557 AKSHAYA DILEEP 270 869

244 39317 ANIKA ELSA THOMAS 271 869

245 38981 RENA AISHA 272 869

246 37491 ANITA BOBY 273 868

247 36048 EMMANUEL JOSSY 274 868

248 36143 GOURI PARVATHI P 275 868

249 37166 MERIN ELSA JOSEPH 276 868

250 39688 ARYANANDA MANOJ 277 868

251 36570 ROSE FLORENCE ABRAHAM 278 868

252 36474 VIJAY V VINOY 279 868

253 38701 DIYA SUSAN JOHNS 280 868

254 39872 FYMA KABIR 281 867

255 39308 AKHILJITH R 282 867

256 37907 BENEDIC ANTONY 283 867

257 40051 ADITHYA P NAIR 284 866

258 36944 SEETHAL MARIYA ROY 285 866

259 36582 HANNAH FATHIMA.H 286 865

260 39475 SHREYA ELZA SANTHOSH 287 865

261 38723 MUHAMMED ANSAF 288 864

262 35871 EDWIN SCARIA SAJI 289 864

263 37059 MOHAMMED AMAN 290 864

264 37809 ARDRA SUBHASH 291 864

265 39000 ALEESHA ANN SIBY 292 862

266 37850 ADITYA V 293 862

267 36945 NEEVA MARIYA DENNY 294 862

268 37593 CHRISTA ANN JOFI 295 862

269 40058 SHON TOMY 296 862

270 36525 ACHUTH RAJ 297 862

271 38123 REHAN GEORGE 298 862

272 38600 MILUMOL BINU 299 862

273 36852 RAHUL ANTO 300 862

274 39519 MARIA JOMON 301 862

275 37902 ANN MARY SHAJAN 302 861

276 37594 ASHER MATEO ARUN 303 860

277 35836 JOANN THOMAS SAJU 304 860

278 36477 ALPHIN THANKACHAN 305 860

279 35850 KEZIA HANNAH THOMAS 306 860
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280 40032 GOPIKA K B 307 860

281 36691 RITHUSHREE R 308 860

282 35821 NIMI ELSA JOHN 309 860

283 36711 RIYA MANESH M. P. 310 860

284 37704 ANJANA P M 311 859

285 39982 HANAN SAJIM 312 859

286 36465 DON JOSE 313 859

287 36145 GOWRINANDA P B 314 858

288 36103 NOYAL JEMINI 315 858

289 38812 CHRIS TOM POTTAMKULAM 316 858

290 39471 ROJO VARGHESE 317 858

291 38193 NOYAL ANISH 318 858

292 36807 MOHIT MATHEW SIMON 319 857

293 35867 SANIO SAJI GEORGE 320 857

294 39313 SONA ISSAC 321 857

295 37248 ANDRIYA BIJU 322 857

296 35967 SREELAKSHMI SURESH 323 856

297 38387 SEBIN SEBI 324 856

298 39989 NANDHANA KA 325 856

299 38943 AKSHAY BABY 326 856

300 37243 LIJO RAJU 327 856

301 39430 MARIYA JOSEPH 328 855

302 38835 JINTA MARIA JOBY 329 855

303 36437 THOMAS P SABU 330 854

304 35830 NRIPESH NAIR 331 854

305 38008 ELIZABETH DON BOSCO 332 854

306 35825 SONA SOJO 333 852

307 36853 FATHIMA J K 334 852

308 37802 KAVIYA K 335 852

309 39952 NAYANA T VIJAYAN 336 852

310 37501 KEVIN SIBY 337 851

311 37423 JEYASH J 338 850

312 36471 ALEN TOM 339 850

313 38590 ROSE MARY SHAJU 340 850

314 38621 LENA TREESA JOHNY 341 850

315 38397 NIKHIL SHAJI 342 850

316 36212 FEBIN VARGHESE 343 849

317 38054 AMISHA ANSARI 344 849

318 39319 SWETHA K 345 848
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319 37281 PAUL JAIS 346 848

320 35892 ALBIN MATHEW 347 848

321 38406 ALAN ABRAHAM 348 848

322 38432 TEBISON ANTONY BENSON 349 848

323 36063 BENSON KROY 350 847

324 37386 JOSHUA LEE SHIJI 351 846

325 37254 SANDRA JOSEPH 352 846

326 36730 SONO MARIAM KURIAN 353 846

327 39129 ZUFAIL ADNAN 354 845

328 37682 BENSAN BINU 355 845

329 38693 SURYA M 356 844

330 36073 ALLEN GEORGE OOMMEN 357 844

331 38965 S JYOTHILAKSHMY 358 843

332 39523 ABY BINOY 359 843

333 37532 ANUSREE RAJENDRA PRASAD 360 842

334 36518 ANN MERY JOHNSON 361 842

335 37271 ANCE MARIAM ABRAHAM 362 842

336 39393 AIDEN SEBASTIAN 363 842

337 38021 KEZIA SUSAN BIJU 364 842

338 35829 GEORGE ABRAHAM THENGUMTHARAYIL 365 842

339 36988 ANANYA NEETHA NAIR 366 842

340 38860 SNEHA A 367 842

341 39175 LIDIYA MARIA THOMAS 368 841

342 39986 CHRISTY BENOY 369 841

343 38782 NEVIN ELDHO TITUS 370 841

344 36776 EFRAIN KURIAN JIJU 371 840

345 38508 VAISHNAV MG 372 840

346 39914 ATHUL KRISHNA V 373 840

347 36868 SHONE FRANCIS BENNY 374 840

348 39369 JEWEL VARGHESE 375 839

349 38678 SONU MARIYA ABRAHAM 376 838

350 37297 DIYA BABU 377 838

351 40029 ASHBIN ABRAHAM K J 378 837

352 38964 MELVIN VARGHESE MANOJ 379 836

353 36938 V VISHNUDATHAN 380 835

354 37237 MILAN PREETHIKA JOSHYAN 381 834

355 39670 SUDEV BIJU 382 834

356 35886 ANEENA ANN PRATHEESH 383 834

357 39690 RIDHA MEHANAS SIRAJ 384 834
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358 38746 THERES BOBY PUTHUMANA 385 834

359 36298 JANE PELLISSERY 386 833

360 39227 DAIN BENNY 387 833

361 38944 AADIDEV RAMAN 388 832

362 38800 ABDUL RAYYAN 389 832

363 39041 ANNA SONA SAJU 390 832

364 39339 NOVA MARIYA BOBY 391 832

365 38019 AARON VARGHESE CHERIAN 392 832

366 39379 ANN MARY ELDO 393 832

367 37443 ABINAND G KRISHNA 394 831

368 38663 JOEL YOHANNAN 395 831

369 37109 HARSHA H 396 830

370 39722 DAVIS GEORGE 397 830

371 36725 ROSHAN MATHEW IYPE 398 830

372 36005 ANTONY SAJU 399 830

373 39469 ABIN CHERIAN VARGHESE 400 830

374 39703 ALPHONS TOM 401 830

375 39318 BLESSON BIJU TOM 402 830

376 38973 AMAL HARIDAS 403 830

377 37538 ALNA FATHIMA MOHAMMED ALI 404 830

378 38779 RIYA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN 405 830

379 38138 JINIL JEROME NX 406 830

380 36227 ANAKHA BIJU 407 828

381 38436 AMRUTHA RATHEESH 408 828

382 35983 ABIN ASSIS 409 827

383 40042 ATHILNA ASHARAF 410 826

384 39238 ALADIN 411 826

385 36230 FARHANA RASHEED 412 826

386 38044 ANN MARIA JOSEPH 413 826

387 38612 DEVIKA K G 414 824

388 38063 SNEHA A 415 824

389 38622 ABAN MUHAMMED 416 824

390 36363 CYRIL MATHEW 417 824

391 37911 ALINA JIMMY 418 824

392 38934 JEEVAN GEORGE 419 822

393 36183 JOSEPH SANTHOSH KALAPURACKEL 420 822

394 39118 RAPHEL JOSHY 421 822

395 39528 ASWATHY BINU 422 821

396 39531 AMRUTHA A 423 820
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397 36804 MARIA TESSA SACHIN 424 820

398 37431 ANNMARIYA SAJI 425 820

399 40119 RAIHEL ANNA KOSHY 426 820

400 37460 KAUSHIK RAJ 427 819

401 38648 ANAND K S 428 818

402 38809 KRISHNA THULASI SHYNE 429 816

403 36682 HELEN SARA BIJI 430 816

404 36572 BOBY LAL 431 816

405 39235 SANJANA SAJAN 432 814

406 38340 JOSEPH PRINCE 433 814

407 38348 HELENA MARIA JOSEPH 434 813

408 39820 PRANAV PRAKASH 435 813

409 38537 V KASINADHAN 436 813

410 36749 YEDHU SUDHILAL 437 813

411 36780 DEBORAH SONA SAMUEL 438 812

412 39871 CYRIAC THOMAS 439 811

413 36260 FIDA NIZAM 440 810

414 39895 MEERA MANEESH 441 810

415 38617 ALSON THOMAS VARGHESE 442 809

416 39644 NIYA MARTIN 443 808

417 38583 JESTO GEORGE JOJO 444 808

418 38737 ABHIITH 445 808

419 37157 PREVIA BABY 446 808

420 37407 AIDAN RAY MATHEW 447 808

421 39361 GODSEE E PRADEEP 448 807

422 38841 RAJA. T 449 806

423 36460 GODWIN MARTIN 450 806

424 36805 DIONNA CECIL 451 806

425 36668 JOAN M MATHEW 452 806

426 38847 KARTHIK B KRISHNA 453 804

427 36965 HARIKRISHNAN SURESH 454 804

428 39148 JOSHUA BOBBY 455 804

429 38941 AROMAL K BINU 456 803

430 39034 TEENA JAMES 457 803

431 36104 PHILIP PETER 458 802

432 38854 AMANDA TENSON 459 802

433 36707 SANIA SIMON 460 802

434 39161 DELVIN T ROY 461 799

435 37315 ALEENA SONY 462 799

                            12 / 19



 

436 37673 ANAND ARUN 463 799

437 40040 ALBIN JAMES 464 799

438 39139 ALFIN VINCENT 465 799

439 36365 ADITHYAN.G 466 798

440 37653 MISHAL FAISAL KASSIM 467 798

441 39144 ASHNAMOL JAISON 468 797

442 38818 MEBIN BINU 469 796

443 38043 ARCHANA S NAIR 470 795

444 37043 SHOWSON SAM 471 794

445 39122 ELOY VAIJU 472 794

446 39340 RAMEEZ A RAZACK 473 794

447 39825 JOHN ROHAN THOMAS 474 793

448 37234 JOE MATHEW 475 793

449 39450 ALPHONSA CHACKO 476 792

450 38308 NOEL K TOMY 477 792

451 38522 ANKITH MANOJ 478 792

452 38252 ANNA BIJO 479 792

453 37174 STEEVE TOM BIJU 480 791

454 39029 ABEL JOHN 481 790

455 36193 MATHEW JOSSY 482 790

456 35890 DON THOMAS MANOJ 483 790

457 39058 DEVNA SUJAN 484 789

458 37748 R HARANI 485 789

459 37216 ANNRIYA SAJI 486 789

460 39572 RAHUL KRISHNA R 487 789

461 37881 SREYA LIZ REJI 488 789

462 39788 GOKUL KRISHNA SHIBU 489 788

463 37095 MRITHUL MATHEW VARUGHESE 490 788

464 39591 MAREENA SAIN 491 787

465 39155 ADHIL KRISHNAN 492 786

466 35827 NEHA R 493 786

467 38683 RICHARD REJI SAMUEL 494 786

468 37416 FIDHA FATHIMA 495 786

469 39330 SOURAV SAJAN 496 786

470 39537 SABILA K 497 786

471 39448 ABHIJITH ANILIKUMAR 498 786

472 38660 BHAGYAMOL SURESH 499 786

473 37662 LIYA SUSAN ABRAHAM 500 785

474 36391 DANY BIJU MUTTAPPILLIL 501 784
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475 37350 DANNY JOSEPH DANIEL 502 784

476 39150 AMRUTHA P SAJI 503 783

477 39053 MERIN ANTONY 504 783

478 39707 ASHAD K P 505 782

479 37731 LEVIN JOE THOMAS 506 782

480 36957 BRYAN JOSEPH BENEDICT 507 780

481 38491 STEVE JOSE PANJIKARAN 508 780

482 39427 SACHU S NAIR 509 780

483 37181 ALEN JOBY 510 780

484 38773 ADHEENA ANOOP 511 778

485 37816  SURYAKIRAN P SURESH 512 778

486 39917 ASIN KURIAN 513 778

487 39407 ALANTA MARIA VINOD 514 777

488 35859 JOB OOMMEN BINU 515 776

489 37878 AGNES TOM 516 776

490 37471 ANSU SUSAN JOHN 517 775

491 39020 LEO SHINE 518 775

492 38074 ALONA AJI 519 775

493 36543 SUBIN G SAJEEV 520 774

494 37154 RITHIK EAPPEN ROY 521 774

495 39136 ASHISH M. ANIL 522 773

496 38295 AARUSH JAYAN 523 772

497 39292 AISWARYA P 524 771

498 37855 ALWIN ANIL VARGHESE 525 770

499 39631 BHADRA SHARMA 526 770

500 36998 ANN MARIA ANTONY 527 770

501 39468 EMIL MATHEW 528 769

502 37068 GOWRI PRIYA GIRISH KUMAR 529 768

503 37042 JOEL GIJI 530 768

504 39839 ADWITHA M SABU 531 768

505 38357 ANLIN SUNIL 532 767

506 39561 ATHUL KRISHNAN C M 533 767

507 38671 RUBY ELIZABETH MATHEW 534 766

508 38686 CHRIS K SILS 535 766

509 37565 ADONE BIJU 536 764

510 37739 YUVA T JOY 537 763

511 39545 AMAL BINU 538 763

512 39466 ATHUL SANTHOSH 539 763

513 36340 ARVIN SUNNY 540 762
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514 37162 BALAJI S 541 762

515 37624 JOHAN JOBY JOHN 542 760

516 36059 NISSI ELEZEBATH SAMSON 543 760

517 39884 SHALSA SHIBU 544 760

518 36215 SANOOP EUGIN 545 758

519 37650 EBIN JACOB 546 758

520 36084 STEVE JOSE PANJIKARAN 547 758

521 39249 ABDUL VAJID M 548 757

522 39605 AMETTA SENO CORREYA 549 755

523 39392 AMOSE FRANCIS 550 754

524 38256 NIJA FATHIMA 551 754

525 38420 ARUNDHATHY RAJAN 552 754

526 36287 JOHANN JACOB THOMAS 553 753

527 37973 ANANBEL ELSA ANO 554 752

528 39538 KRIPA R RAJESH 555 751

529 39225 AKSHAY PILLAI 556 750

530 36370 JEROME 557 750

531 36554 EBEN GEO SAM 558 750

532 36587 NIJO BAIJU 559 748

533 39945 ANTONY MATHEW 560 748

534 38581 NIRANJANA PILLAI 561 748

535 37331 JUWEL GEORGE P 562 747

536 38203 ABHINAVSKUMAR 563 747

537 37475 ASHISH JOE BINU 564 746

538 37113 AKHILESH KRISHNA SHIBU 565 746

539 38869 LINDA ROSE HAEIGIN 566 746

540 36627 ANANYA HARIKUMAR 567 743

541 37127 DIYA MARIYAM JIBY 568 740

542 38775 ANN MARIA SUNIL 569 740

543 36289 ERRIC GEBU ABRAHAM 570 739

544 38336 JAMES SHAIBU 571 739

545 38201 DEON JOBY 572 738

546 39819 HRITHIK HARI 573 738

547 39544 LEYON C ANTONY 574 738

548 38155 TESSA THOMMACHAN 575 738

549 36095 NOUREEN FATHIMA AFZAL 576 736

550 39068 JAKSON SOJAN 577 732

551 39894 ADHIL P A 578 731

552 38615 KEERTHIKA S 579 730
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553 39036 AISHWARYA LEKSHMI PRATHAP 580 729

554 39104 ALEX JOB 581 726

555 39979 THOMAS K GIGO 582 726

556 37213 DAYONA ALPHONS MATHAI 583 725

557 39272 ALEENA S 584 725

558 38780 EUJIN JOSE DOMINIC 585 724

559 38753 KEVIN CHERIAN SUNIL 586 724

560 36555 ABHINAV S NAIR 587 722

561 37014 JESWIN SAJEEV 588 722

562 39860 AKSHARA B NAIR 589 721

563 36310 AYONA JINO 590 720

564 37488 ASWIN BIJU 591 720

565 38117 ABHIRAMI SAJU 592 719

566 36907 MIDHUN ANUP MATHEW 593 718

567 39532 PREETHI S 594 717

568 39792 MIDHUN P KRISHNA 595 716

569 37890 AARON JOHN 596 715

570 35936 AARON TOM ANTONY 597 714

571 36719 AZIN A 598 714

572 37846 DEZIN JOSE 599 712

573 36756 MERINE TREESA GEORGE 600 712

574 39780 SANJAY KRISHNA S 601 711

575 36213 ASWATHI M SURESH 602 710

576 39604 SUBASH R 603 710

577 38560 RISHIKESH K RAJU 604 710

578 38439 NEHA ANN MICHAEL 605 708

579 38643 ALNA SIBY 606 708

580 37994 AARTHYAMMAL. R 607 707

581 39938 KYLASANADHAN S 608 707

582 38613 ISHAN CHACKO MATHEW 609 704

583 38300 ABHINANDH S KUMAR 610 704

584 38341 DOMINIC SHAJAN MANNAMPLACKEL 611 702

585 37838 FREYA FATHIMA 612 702

586 36773 NOEL ALEX CYRIL 613 702

587 39428 ATHIRA DAS 614 701

588 39085 VIGNESH P CHANDRAN 615 700

589 38645 NIDHIN DEVASIA 616 695

590 39958 SAFFAL SUNNY 617 694

591 39137 DON SEBASTIAN 618 693
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592 38756 GRACIAS JOE MATHEW 619 692

593 37835 SEREEN MARIA CYRIAC 620 692

594 39486 ROSHY THOMAS 621 689

595 39422 RIYASHINI A 622 687

596 37893 JOYAL K GEORGE 623 685

597 39188 AKARSHIKA S 624 682

598 39461 SUGITHMON 625 682

599 39855 AGNUS A J 626 682

600 39344 MUHAMMAD SHAAFIN 627 681

601 39587 LIBUMON SONY 628 681

602 39409 SREEHARI H 629 678

603 38738 CHAIDHANYA A B 630 678

604 39438 LALITHAMANI R 631 676

605 35828 FELISSA SUSAN ROY 632 674

606 39541 DEVIKA SHIJU 633 674

607 38396 SNEHA J SATHEESH 634 674

608 36720 DON MATHEW ANISH 635 674

609 39303 DIVYADARSHINI P 636 674

610 39470 LIBSON SAJI 637 674

611 39790 ADHIL P S 638 674

612 38814 SWAROOP B 639 674

613 37447 AL FIDHA NAJEEB 640 673

614 37782 ASWATH PRASANTH PANICKER 641 672

615 39524 JITHU REJI 642 672

616 37054 NATHEN ANDREWS BENZY 643 671

617 37354 MOHAMMED SUHAIB K S 644 670

618 40107 JISLITA JIMMY 645 669

619 37885 SRUTHI E 646 669

620 39965 ANLIN TONY 647 669

621 39352 SREEJITH T B 648 669

622 38924 MUHAMMED SHAHID K 649 669

623 37676 BHUVI BIJU 650 668

624 36006 ANGEL MARIAM ABEY 651 666

625 38713 MOHAMMED YASEEN SHAREEF 652 666

626 39957 KRISHNARAJ B S 653 666

627 39943 KRISHNARAJ P R 654 665

628 38953 SUBASHINI B 655 664

629 37482 SREEHARI SATHEESH 656 664

630 39336 BLESSY BABU 657 663
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631 38936 ABEL JOHN THOMAS 658 662

632 35819 DAVID SAMUEL THOMAS 659 660

633 37452 ANANDU VINOD 660 660

634 38797 AADIKRISHNA C B 661 658

635 37764 ADARSH SAJ 662 658

636 36628 ETELLA C PHILIP 663 656

637 38456 AISWARIYA S 664 656

638 39066 JOSH JAMES 665 654

639 37401 GOKUL 666 652

640 39106 ANN TERESE MATHEW 667 652

641 39805 ALAN KOSHY 668 652

642 38190 ABIAH BIJU VARGHESE 669 650

643 39037 AASHY K ANEESH 670 648

644 39345 NANDHANA PRADEEP 671 648

645 36106 DEVARJUN VIMAL KUMAR 672 642

646 38116 A AKILA AJAYAKUMAR 673 640

647 37723 ANNSON JOBY 674 639

648 36881 AARON SHYJU THOMAS 675 639

649 36232 JOSHUA PHILIP MANOJ 676 638

650 39130 AJIKRISHNAN K 677 638

651 36440 BIJIL PHILIP ISSAC 678 638

652 38681 JOSEPH MARIAN MATHEW 679 637

653 36626 ERICK DOMINIC DISSO 680 636

654 38922 ASHIN BINOY 681 634

655 39500 VIDHYASAGAR P 682 634

656 39807 AHALYA S 683 633

657 39458 BEENA M 684 629

658 39827 JESWIN XAVIER 685 628

659 38573 ADORN MANOJ 686 628

660 39016 ALPHIN MONCY VARGHESE 687 618

661 38304 KEERTHANA SASI 688 616

662 39206 ANJANA RAJEEV 689 613

663 37470 ALEESHA MANOJ 690 609

664 37384 THOMMACHAN KOSHY 691 608

665 38911 JOBIN JOHNSON 692 605

666 36392 SHAUN VARGHESE ASAMUEL 693 602

667 37472 DIYA ANTONY 694 600

668 38049 MUMTHAZ ZULFIQUAR 695 600

669 38667 GOUTHAM DILEEP 696 596
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670 39555 SANTHOSH A 697 593

671 39093 GOKUL BIJESH 698 590

672 39981 THENNARASAN LARA N 699 590

673 39856 SANJAI M 700 589

674 39062 JIDHIN SASI 701 585

675 39715 AN MARIYA C SABU 702 585

676 40110 GURUSWAMY B 703 583

677 39685 ABHISHEK J 704 581

678 38231 KESIYA P 705 577

679 39341 VISHNUVARDHAN P 706 576

680 37406 V.NAVYA 707 574

681 39307 LAKSHA V 708 574

682 37685  PRIYADARSINI S 709 571

683 38476 SHERIL SHEEN 710 566

684 38804 SEARA MARIAM ABRAHAM 711 564

685 38073 JOYAL BIJO 712 551

686 39694 JOYAL JOSEPH 713 549

687 39962 AMITH JACOB MATHEW 714 547

688 36675 LOVEJITH L 715 529

689 39417 SREENANTHINI K 716 517

690 40043 NITHIN SANTHOSH 717 506

691 39579 SAVYASACHI C 718 505

692 39910 RITHYA R 719 505

693 37487 ASHINA HILAL 720 492

694 39353 AKSHAIKUMAR P 721 491

695 37448 SCARIYA CHACKO 722 488

696 36866 ARDRA RAJESH 723 444

697 36007 PHILIP MATHEW 724 440
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Commerce(BCOM) - Aided Community Merit 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 36001 DON JOSE BOBY 1 944

2 38433 JOSEPH GEORGE 2 944

3 38451 AARON SIJU 3 940

4 37762 ABHISHEK MARTIN 4 939

5 39142 SAVIO SAJI GEORGE 5 931

6 38126 ANNALISA JAMES 6 931

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 36341 CAVAN UMESH 7 924

2 35993 MANUEL JOSE TONY 8 924

3 35853 HANNAH ANN JAMES 9 924

4 37511 DENNIS ROGY 10 922

5 37564 DANIYA MATHEW 11 922

6 38626 CHESNA ANNA ALEX 12 922

7 37842 ANN MARY TITO 13 920

8 39205 MARIYA THOMAS 14 920

9 36034 ANGYA ANTESH 15 918

10 36195 TONY M JOSE 16 915

11 37553 MEGHA MANI 17 914

12 38978 SHERIN THOMAS 18 913

13 37133 THOMAS MATHEW 19 913

14 36486 ALFRED SABU EAPEN 20 912

15 39098 NIMA CHACKO 21 912

16 38845 ALAN ANTONY MARTIN 22 906

17 37718 ALBY SOJAN 23 906

18 37502 JESNA ANN MATHEW 24 906

19 38608 ABEY TOMY 25 906

20 37225 RICHA MARIA SUNNY 26 905

21 36065 SCARIA VINCENT 27 904

22 38996 MINNU PIOUS 28 903

23 37966 ANAKHA SOJAN 29 903

24 36464 JOSEPH ALEN SAJEEV 30 901

25 37954 EVON TOM JACOB 31 899

26 37686 NOEL GEORGE V 32 898

27 36295 RON SUBIN 33 898
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28 35865 JUAN SEBASTIAN 34 896

29 39298 ROISE K REGI 35 895

30 37549 THOMAS K JOSEPH 36 893

31 36061 GEORGE ALOYSIUS NELLARIKAYIL 37 892

32 35935 JENI MATHEW 38 892

33 39229 ANNMARIYA MATHEW 39 890

34 36634 DIYA JOSHY 40 888

35 38269 ELSA MARIA CHERIAN 41 887

36 39044 ALFRED THOMAS. MATHEW 42 886

37 37142 THEAJAS ANEESH 43 883

38 37517 AJITH JOSHY 44 880

39 37956 ABIN MATHEW 45 871

40 36048 EMMANUEL JOSSY 46 868

41 37907 BENEDIC ANTONY 47 867

42 36944 SEETHAL MARIYA ROY 48 866

43 38600 MILUMOL BINU 49 862

44 36477 ALPHIN THANKACHAN 50 860

45 38812 CHRIS TOM POTTAMKULAM 51 858

46 38193 NOYAL ANISH 52 858

47 37243 LIJO RAJU 53 856

48 38008 ELIZABETH DON BOSCO 54 854

49 36212 FEBIN VARGHESE 55 849

50 39393 AIDEN SEBASTIAN 56 842

51 36868 SHONE FRANCIS BENNY 57 840

52 39369 JEWEL VARGHESE 58 839

53 38678 SONU MARIYA ABRAHAM 59 838

54 39227 DAIN BENNY 60 833

55 36005 ANTONY SAJU 61 830

56 39318 BLESSON BIJU TOM 62 830

57 36227 ANAKHA BIJU 63 828

58 38044 ANN MARIA JOSEPH 64 826

59 36804 MARIA TESSA SACHIN 65 820

60 37431 ANNMARIYA SAJI 66 820

61 36572 BOBY LAL 67 816

62 38340 JOSEPH PRINCE 68 814

63 39871 CYRIAC THOMAS 69 811

64 39644 NIYA MARTIN 70 808

65 36460 GODWIN MARTIN 71 806

66 36805 DIONNA CECIL 72 806
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67 39161 DELVIN T ROY 73 799

68 37673 ANAND ARUN 74 799

69 40040 ALBIN JAMES 75 799

70 39139 ALFIN VINCENT 76 799

71 37234 JOE MATHEW 77 793

72 39450 ALPHONSA CHACKO 78 792

73 37174 STEEVE TOM BIJU 79 791

74 39029 ABEL JOHN 80 790

75 39917 ASIN KURIAN 81 778

76 39407 ALANTA MARIA VINOD 82 777

77 39468 EMIL MATHEW 83 769

78 37042 JOEL GIJI 84 768

79 36340 ARVIN SUNNY 85 762

80 39945 ANTONY MATHEW 86 748

81 39068 JAKSON SOJAN 87 732

82 39104 ALEX JOB 88 726

83 39979 THOMAS K GIGO 89 726

84 37213 DAYONA ALPHONS MATHAI 90 725

85 36310 AYONA JINO 91 720

86 37890 AARON JOHN 92 715

87 35936 AARON TOM ANTONY 93 714

88 36756 MERINE TREESA GEORGE 94 712

89 38643 ALNA SIBY 95 708

90 38341 DOMINIC SHAJAN MANNAMPLACKEL 96 702

91 38645 NIDHIN DEVASIA 97 695

92 39137 DON SEBASTIAN 98 693

93 37893 JOYAL K GEORGE 99 685

94 39855 AGNUS A J 100 682

95 36720 DON MATHEW ANISH 101 674

96 40107 JISLITA JIMMY 102 669

97 39066 JOSH JAMES 103 654

98 39805 ALAN KOSHY 104 652

99 37723 ANNSON JOBY 105 639

100 36626 ERICK DOMINIC DISSO 106 636

101 38922 ASHIN BINOY 107 634

102 37472 DIYA ANTONY 108 600

103 39694 JOYAL JOSEPH 109 549
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Commerce(BCOM) - Aided SC 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 37298 ANUSHA M S 1 934

2 39281 JANANI SREE R 2 920

3 38716 ARJUN K SHA 3 904

4 38490 BALANUNNI B 4 898

5 38064 VIJITHA VIJAYAKUMAR 5 894

6 37802 KAVIYA K 6 852

7 39319 SWETHA K 7 848

8 38841 RAJA. T 8 806

9 37748 R HARANI 9 789

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39537 SABILA K 10 786

2 38615 KEERTHIKA S 11 730

3 39532 PREETHI S 12 717

4 39604 SUBASH R 13 710

5 37994 AARTHYAMMAL. R 14 707

6 39422 RIYASHINI A 15 687

7 39188 AKARSHIKA S 16 682

8 39438 LALITHAMANI R 17 676

9 39303 DIVYADARSHINI P 18 674

10 37885 SRUTHI E 19 669

11 39943 KRISHNARAJ P R 20 665

12 38953 SUBASHINI B 21 664

13 38456 AISWARIYA S 22 656

14 38116 A AKILA AJAYAKUMAR 23 640

15 39130 AJIKRISHNAN K 24 638

16 39500 VIDHYASAGAR P 25 634

17 39807 AHALYA S 26 633

18 39458 BEENA M 27 629

19 38304 KEERTHANA SASI 28 616

20 39981 THENNARASAN LARA N 29 590

21 39856 SANJAI M 30 589

22 39062 JIDHIN SASI 31 585

23 39685 ABHISHEK J 32 581

24 39341 VISHNUVARDHAN P 33 576

25 37406 V.NAVYA 34 574
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26 39307 LAKSHA V 35 574

27 37685  PRIYADARSINI S 36 571

28 39417 SREENANTHINI K 37 517

29 39579 SAVYASACHI C 38 505

30 39910 RITHYA R 39 505

31 39353 AKSHAIKUMAR P 40 491
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 Rank List of Bachelor of Commerce(BCOM) - Aided ST 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39453 AKHILA BIJU 1 886

2 39688 ARYANANDA MANOJ 2 868

3 38397 NIKHIL SHAJI 3 850

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39448 ABHIJITH ANILIKUMAR 4 786

2 39428 ATHIRA DAS 5 701

3 39541 DEVIKA SHIJU 6 674
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